
 

 
2020-2021 University at Buffalo Child Care Center Calendar 

Semester Start & End Dates 
SEMESTER START DATE END DATE 
Fall 2020 Monday, August 31, 2020 Friday, January 22, 2021 

Spring 2021 Monday, January 25, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021 

Summer 2021 Monday, May 31, 2021** Friday, August 27, 2021 

School-Age (5-12) 
Summer Camp 2021* 

Monday, June 28, 2021 Friday, September 3, 2021 

Fall 2021 Monday, August 30, 2021 Friday, January 28, 2022 
*More info on Summer Camp @ South Campus and other School-Age Programs is on the website. 

 

Center Closing Dates 
As part of the University at Buffalo, UBCCC follows the University staff holiday schedule closing. 

Monday, September 7, 2020 Labor Day 

Wednesday, November 11, 2020 Staff Development Day 

Thursday, November 26, 2020 
Thanksgiving Recess 

Friday, November 27, 2020 

Thursday, December 24, 2020 Holiday 

Friday, December 25, 2020 Holiday 

Thursday, December 31, 2020 Holiday 

Friday, January 1, 2021 Holiday 

Monday, January 18, 2021 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, May 31, 2021 Memorial Day** 

Friday, June 25, 2021 Staff Development Day 

Monday, July 5, 2021 Independence Day 

 

 

Other Important Dates & Events 

March 15-19, 2021 UB Spring Break (Center remains open) 

April 12-16, 2021 NAEYC Week of the Young Child 

 


